PROGRAMME OF EVENTS — 17" SEPTEMBER, 2010

10.
11.
12.

13.

Arrival of University Officials

Arrival of the Governors’ Forum Secretariat
Introduction of the Principal Officers
Introduction of the Governors’ Forum Secretariat
Opening Remark — Vice-Chancellor

Documentary on Adekunle Ajasin University,
Akungba-Akoko and Lunch

Tour of the University

Comments by Governors’ Forum Secretariat
Presentation of Gifts

Response by the Vice-Chancellor

Vote of Thanks — Ag. Registrar

Group Photograph :

Departure
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